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CITY of LA GRANDE 
 

PROPOSED 
Council Sessions, Significant Deadlines, and Events Schedule 

As of June 28, 2021 
 

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. 
The meeting dates listed here are place holders; meeting dates and topics are subject to change. 

  

 

2021 

Monday, June 28 WORK SESSION: American 
Rescue Plan Act ARPA 
Funding Discussion 

 
Monday, July 5        HOLIDAY 
 
Wednesday, July 7        REGULAR SESSION 
 
Wednesday, July 7 Urban Renewal Agency  
 Regular Session 
 
Monday, July 12 TENTATIVE WORK 

SESSION: Topic TBD 
 
Monday, July 26 TENTATIVE WORK 

SESSION: Topic TBD 
 
Monday, August 2 TENTATIVE WORK 

SESSION: Topic TBD  
 
Wednesday, August 4       REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, August 9 TENTATIVE WORK 

SESSION: Topic TBD 
 
Monday, August 23 TENTATIVE WORK 

SESSION: Topic TBD 
 
Wednesday, September 1       REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, September 6       HOLIDAY 
 
Monday, September 13 WORK SESSION: Urban 

Forestry Right-of-Way 
Enforcement Ordinance 

 
Wednesday, October 6       REGULAR SESSION 
 
 
Wednesday, November 3       REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, November 8 TENTATIVE WORK 

SESSION: Topic TBD 
 
Thursday, November 11       HOLIDAY 
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Thursday, November 25       HOLIDAY 
 
Friday, November 26       HOLIDAY 
 
Wednesday, December 1       REGULAR SESSION 
 
 
Friday, December 24        HOLIDAY 
 
Friday, December 31        HOLIDAY 
 

2022 
 
Wednesday, January 5       REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, January 17        HOLIDAY 
 
Monday/Tuesday, January 24 & 25      COUNCIL/URA RETREATS 
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Unless Otherwise Noted All Sessions of the Council Begin at 6:00 p.m., Meeting Dates Subject to Change; Please call 

541-962-1309 to confirm 


